
Project or Purchase Information: 

RFP or BID Title:  

Bid Opening Date:  

Contact Person:  

Awarded Bidder: 

Total Awarded Bid Amount:  

Bond  

Affidavits 

Award Date: 

Award Not Issued (Reason): 

Wood Dale Park District 

BID RESULTS

Bidder Name 

Contact Information: 

Base Bid Amount:  

Alternate #1 Amount 

Alternate #2 Amount 

Alternate #3 Amount 

Total Bid Amount: 

Bidder Name 

Contact Information: 

Base Bid Amount:  

Alternate #1 Amount 

Alternate #2 Amount 

Alternate #3 Amount 

Total Bid Amount: 

Bidder Name 

Contact Information: 

Base Bid Amount:  

Alternate #1 Amount 

Alternate #2 Amount 

Alternate #3 Amount 

Total Bid Amount: 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Questions and Clarifications: 

If bidders have any questions or need clarifications regarding the bid results, please contact                                                 at                                                   

or  

 

 

Bidder Name 

Contact Information: 

 

 

Base Bid Amount:  

Alternate #1 Amount 

Alternate #2 Amount 

Alternate #3 Amount 

Total Bid Amount: 

 

Bidder Name 

Contact Information: 

 

 

Base Bid Amount:  

Alternate #1 Amount 

Alternate #2 Amount 

Alternate #3 Amount 

Total Bid Amount: 

 

Bidder Name 

Contact Information: 

 

 

Base Bid Amount:  

Alternate #1 Amount 

Alternate #2 Amount 

Alternate #3 Amount 

Total Bid Amount: 

 


	Project Information: Central Park Phase 2 
	Title: Central Park Phase 2 Development
	Contact Person: Steve Hallberg
	Awarded Bidder: Landworks Limited
	Check Box2: Yes
	Check Box3: Yes
	Reason: 
	Bid Amount: $243,463.46
	Bidder Name: Landworks Limited 
	Bidder Name 2: Innovation Landscape
	Bidder Name 3: Construction Inc. 
	Bidder Name 5: 
	Bidder Name 6: 
	Contact Information: 
	Contact Information 2: 
	Contact Information 3: 
	Contact Information 4: 
	Contact Information 5: 
	Contact Information 6: 
	Bidder Name 4: D & J Landscape 
	Base Bid: $258,454.50
	Base Bid 2: 
	Base Bid 3: 
	Base Bid 5: $243,924.00
	Base Bid 6: $591,936.92
	Base Bid 4: $243,463.46
	Alternate 1: 
	Alternate 2: 
	Alternate 3: 
	Alternate 1a: 
	Alternate 2a: 
	Alternate 3a: 
	Alternate 1b: 
	Alternate 2b: 
	Alternate 3b: 
	Alternate 1c: 
	Alternate 2c: 
	Alternate 3c: 
	Alternate 1d: 
	Alternate 2d: 
	Alternate 3d: 
	Alternate 1e: 
	Alternate 2e: 
	Alternate 3e: 
	Total Bid: 
	Total Bid 1: 
	Total Bid 2: 
	Total Bid 3: 
	Total Bid 4: 
	Total Bid 5: 
	Date4_af_date: 7/19/24
	Date5_af_date: 7/23/24
	Name: Steve Halberg
	Phone: SHalberg@planres.com  
	Email: 


